
Open Hours  
 Sedona Village Rotary Community Garden 

 Free Pick and Harvest Times  
Spread the News – All are welcome  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For more information, please contact: 
 Jane Peck 719-440-0687 or Carol Hess 916-690-7085 

Texts are best  

 

JUNE  
June 27    (Fri) Morning Pick 

7:00–9:00 AM 
JULY  
July 8    (Tue) Morning Pick 

7:00–9:00 AM 
July 14    (Mon) (Social)  Night Pick 

5:00–7:00 PM 
July 25    (Fri) Morning Pick 

7:00–9:00 AM 
AUGUST  
Aug 5   (Tue) Morning Pick 

7:00–9:00 AM 
Aug 11 (  Mon) Social  
 

Night Pick 
5:00–7:00 PM 

Aug 19    (Tue) Morning Pick 
7:00–9:00 AM 

Aug 29    (Fri) Morning Pick 
7:00–9:00 AM 

SEPTEMBER  
Sep 2   (Tue) Morning Pick 

7:00–9:00 AM 
Sep 8  (Mon) Social  
 

Night Pick 
5:00–7:00 PM 

Sep 16  (Tue) Morning Pick 7 
:00–9:00 AM 

Sep 26  (Fri) Morning Pick 
7:00–9:00 AM 


